 Supports u-Ring, ,ERPS, EPS, MSTP, RSTP, STP for Redundant Cabling
 Supports Maximum up to 14 u-Rings in One Device
 EN62368-1, EN50121-4, EN61000-6-2/4, CE and FCC Certified
 4KV Surge Protection for RJ45 and SFP Ports
 Supports Negative Voltage Power Input
Hardened Layer 2 managed switch ICS-GS24044X features up to 24 100/1000Mbps SFP slots, 4 Gigabit UTP ports and 4 10G
SFP+ slots for centralized and mission-critical applications, fanless design , long MTBF and isolated redundant power supply
requirements, and certified by multiple industry-level standards, it is an ideal solution for smart city, surveillance, smart traffic control

Optional Accessories
Dimensions
Ordering Information
ISFP-M9000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP 10GBase-SR MM, 300meter, wave length 850nm LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S9010-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 10GBase-LR SM, 10km, 1310nm, 6.4dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE 1000Base-SX, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, 7.5dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, S/M, 20km, wave length 1310nm, 15dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00-(E) Industrial SFP 10/100/1000Base-T UTP 100meter, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M5002-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, MM, 2km, wave length 1310nm, 12dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM, 30km, 1310nm, 19dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
 Industrial Power Supply
NDR-120-48 Industrial Power, Input 90 ~ 264VAC/127 ~ 370VDC, Output 48VDC, 120W, -20 ~ 70°C  (For DC type )
Model Name Managed
Total